Weight

Nickname LeaderClub Lost % Change Challenge
1 ERolfsmeier01 Romeoville, IL 18.8 8% Weight Loss (employee)
2 Skaggnasty Upper Arlington, OH 15 7% Weight Loss (employee)
3 wolverine22 Austin - South, TX 15.9 7% Weight Loss (employee)
4 Jonny Sugarloaf, GA 12.9 6% Weight Loss (employee)
5 mjmon Peachtree Corners, GA 12.8 6% Weight Loss (employee)
6 ameyer West County, MO 12 6% Weight Loss (employee)
7 Dinol5 Gilbert, AZ 9.8 1% Weight Loss (employee)
8 KGEE22 Minnetonka, MN 11.2 4% Weight Loss (employee)
9 jokershady Sugar Land, TX 8.6 1% Weight Loss (employee)
10 Imoral6 Tempe, AZ 9 3% Weight Loss (employee)
11 JJ Shea Mount Laurel, NJ 7 3% Weight Loss (employee)
12 BDAWG Fridley, MN 5 3% Weight Loss (employee)
13 StickyS Atlanta, GA 5.6 3% Weight Loss (employee)
14 nssherlock Syosset, NY 4.2 2% Weight Loss (employee)
15 CBARN Algonquin, IL 4.4 2% Weight Loss (employee)
16 Joe P West County, MO 3.9 2% Weight Loss (employee)
17 RalphHidalgo Reston, VA 33 2% Weight Loss (employee)
18 Doc1245 Lake Houston, TX 4.8 2% Weight Loss (employee)
19 Llarry4 Dublin, OH 4.2 2% Weight Loss (employee)
20 FadyKhorany Scottsdale, AZ 2.8 1% Weight Loss (employee)
21 Tandaleah Eden Prairie Athletic, MN 2.8 1% Weight Loss (employee)
22 mrjl Centennial, CO 2.7 1% Weight Loss (employee)
23 Gabe2 Cinco Ranch, TX 1.8 1% Weight Loss (employee)
24 BernieTrump Apex, NC 2 1% Weight Loss (employee)
25 bartlet Tempe, AZ 2.1 1% Weight Loss (employee)
26 Glenn South Tulsa, OK 1.8 1% Weight Loss (employee)
27 thompson4343 Ajax, ON 1 1% Weight Loss (employee)
28 warrior79 Novi, Ml 2 1% Weight Loss (employee)
29 2Greyson2 Fridley, MN 0.5 0% Weight Loss (employee)
30 GrandMasterThrash  Colorado Springs, CO 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
31 snack Plymouth, MN 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
32 NikePLY Plymouth, MN 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
33 rajshad North Dallas, TX 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
34 Karanl101396 Syosset, NY 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
35 HSmith12 Savage, MN 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
36 SonnyMan Tempe, AZ 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
37 Tanpoot Vaughan, ON 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
38 colfer Laguna Niguel, CA 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
39 TymothyByers Manhattan, NY 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
40 GGlosh Manhattan, NY 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
41 a.ahmad Raleigh, NC 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
42 Winnerjb Bloomfield Township, Ml 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
43 conumer Westchester, NY 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
44 ums Westchester, NY 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)
45 Reglack Plano, TX 0 0% Weight Loss (employee)



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Mogk
ppenal512
skruffy
reglouis
alexba

OTrue
AlexPerez
Onionbooty
bmoremelo
viper888
scottlinks
marset
eddiemce
Limitless1
MikefromLifeCafe
Mr Inspiration
SuperGavin
TSNAP
Jjackson108
Dr. Transition
reesej
Ellena#l
Edgel2

arlo

DustyQ7
flynnG
R.osburn
ShapG

Warrenville, IL
South Jordan, UT
South Jordan, UT
Loudoun County, VA
Loudoun County, VA
Castle Creek, IN
Palm Valley, AZ
Berkeley Heights, NJ
South Tulsa, OK
South Tulsa, OK
Easton, OH

Maple Grove, MN
Garland, TX

Johns Creek, GA
Burr Ridge, IL
Atlanta, GA
Bloomington South, MN
Bloomington South, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Garland, TX

Laguna Niguel, CA
Garland, TX

Florham Park, NJ
Tempe, AZ

Fridley, MN

Allen, TX

Overland Park, KS
Plymouth, MN

O O OO O 00000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo oo

W E RO 000 g
~» W O P NW RN

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-1%
-2%
-3%

Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)
Weight Loss (employee)



