Weight

	Nickname	LeaderClub	Lost	% Change	Challenge
	ERolfsmeier01	Romeoville, IL	18.8	8%	
1			15.8		Weight Loss (employee)
2 3	Skaggnasty wolverine22	Upper Arlington, OH Austin - South, TX	15.9	7% 7%	Weight Loss (employee)
					Weight Loss (employee)
4	Jonny	Sugarloaf, GA	12.9	6% 6%	Weight Loss (employee)
5	mjmon	Peachtree Corners, GA	12.8	6%	Weight Loss (employee)
6	ameyer	West County, MO	12	6%	Weight Loss (employee)
7	Dino15	Gilbert, AZ	9.8	4%	Weight Loss (employee)
8	KGEE22	Minnetonka, MN	11.2	4%	Weight Loss (employee)
9	jokershady	Sugar Land, TX	8.6	4%	Weight Loss (employee)
10	lmora16	Tempe, AZ	9	3%	Weight Loss (employee)
11	JJ Shea	Mount Laurel, NJ	7	3%	Weight Loss (employee)
	BDAWG	Fridley, MN	5	3%	Weight Loss (employee)
13	StickyS	Atlanta, GA	5.6	3%	Weight Loss (employee)
14	nssherlock	Syosset, NY	4.2	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
15	CBARN	Algonquin, IL	4.4	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
16	Joe_P	West County, MO	3.9	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
17	RalphHidalgo	Reston, VA	3.3	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
18	Doc1245	Lake Houston, TX	4.8	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
19	Larry4	Dublin, OH	4.2	2%	Weight Loss (employee)
20	FadyKhorany	Scottsdale, AZ	2.8	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
21	Tandaleah	Eden Prairie Athletic, MN	2.8	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
22	mrj1	Centennial, CO	2.7	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
23	Gabe2	Cinco Ranch, TX	1.8	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
24	BernieTrump	Apex, NC	2	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
25	bartlet	Tempe, AZ	2.1	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
26	Glenn	South Tulsa, OK	1.8	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
27	thompson4343	Ajax, ON	1	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
28	warrior79	Novi, MI	2	1%	Weight Loss (employee)
29	2Greyson2	Fridley, MN	0.5	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
30	GrandMasterThrash	Colorado Springs, CO	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
31	snack	Plymouth, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
32	NikePLY	Plymouth, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
33	rajshad	North Dallas, TX	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
34	Karan101396	Syosset, NY	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
35	HSmith12	Savage, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
36	SonnyMan	Tempe, AZ	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
37	Tanpoot	Vaughan, ON	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
38	colfer	Laguna Niguel, CA	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
39	TymothyByers	Manhattan, NY	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
40	GGJosh	Manhattan, NY	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
41	a.ahmad	Raleigh, NC	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
42	Winnerjb	Bloomfield Township, MI	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
43	conumer	Westchester, NY	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
44	ums	Westchester, NY	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
45	RegJack	Plano, TX	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)

46	Mogk	Warrenville, IL	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
47	ppena1512	South Jordan, UT	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
48	skruffy	South Jordan, UT	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
49	reglouis	Loudoun County, VA	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
50	alexba	Loudoun County, VA	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
51	OTrue	Castle Creek, IN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
52	AlexPerez	Palm Valley, AZ	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
53	Onionbooty	Berkeley Heights, NJ	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
54	bmoremelo	South Tulsa, OK	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
55	viper888	South Tulsa, OK	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
56	scottlinks	Easton, OH	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
57	marset	Maple Grove, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
58	eddiemce	Garland, TX	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
59	Limitless1	Johns Creek, GA	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
60	MikefromLifeCafe	Burr Ridge, IL	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
61	Mr Inspiration	Atlanta, GA	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
62	SuperGavin	Bloomington South, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
63	TSNAP	Bloomington South, MN	0	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
64	Jjackson108	Maple Grove, MN	-0.2	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
65	Dr. Transition	Garland, TX	-0.4	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
66	reesej	Laguna Niguel, CA	-0.3	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
67	Ellena#1	Garland, TX	-0.7	0%	Weight Loss (employee)
68	Edge12	Florham Park, NJ	-1.1	-1%	Weight Loss (employee)
69	arlo	Tempe, AZ	-2	-1%	Weight Loss (employee)
70	Dusty07	Fridley, MN	-1.8	-1%	Weight Loss (employee)
71	flynnG	Allen, TX	-2.9	-1%	Weight Loss (employee)
72	R.osburn	Overland Park, KS	-3.3	-2%	Weight Loss (employee)
73	ShapG	Plymouth, MN	-6.4	-3%	Weight Loss (employee)